
ANC 1 Visits Cumulative Numbers

April 2014 Sierra Leone-

Period ANC 1 visits Cumulative

May 2013 29461 29461

June 2013 23813 53274

July 2013 22356 75630

August 2013 22004 97634

September 2013 22308 119942

October 2013 17926 137868

November 2013 19691 157559

December 2013 16445 174004

January 2014 20020 194024

February 2014 18862 212886

March 2014 18576 231462

April 2014 21877 253339


